Chugach Action Committee

P.O. Box 90227

Anchorage, AK 99509

This PO Box belongs to Frank Gwartney, retired IBEW Chugach employee and one of the highly active IBEW operatives in Chugach elections. He is also on the board of Alaska Conservation Voters.

FIRST CLASS PRSRT POSTAGE PAID ANCHORAGE, AK PERMIT 413



## Sam Cason has the experience we need for the Chugach Electric Board.

After his defeat for reelection to the Chugach board, IBEW Union-backed Sam Cason then became an Assistant Attorney General with the Regulatory Affairs and Public Advocacy section of the AG and is co-counsel in the Chugach Electric rate case as a consumer advocate!

Sam Cason's brother is an IBEW Union lineman at CEA.

arried 4/5/05

## Five reasons to re-elect Sam Cason to the Chugach Electric Board

Sam Cason has provided strong, effective leadership to the Chugach Electric Board.

- **I. Experience** Sam Cason is a lifelong Alaskan seeking reelection to his second term on the board.
- **2. Customer Service** Sam Cason believes that strong customer service and reasonable rates are the cornerstone of Chugach Electric. He has worked hard to ensure that Chugach customers receive courteous service.
- **3. Fiscal Management** Sam Cason has worked hard to insure that Chugach rate payers are protected. He is pursuing other means to provide more cost effective power, including wind power. Chugach Board member compensation is below the national average.
- **4. Independence** Sam Cason makes all his board decisions based upon what is best for the consumer. He is not beholden to any special interest.
- **5. Education** Sam Cason is a credentialed director. Through accredited study, he has thoroughly studied the industry and attained the highest level of educational experience available, thus making him a more effective director.

RE-ELECT

Sam Cason

CEABOARD